
Agillidogz League 2019
Starters Large - Std

Last Updated  15/07/2019

Dog Handler Points to DateHeight

401Jane Penninck Kizzi Standard

272Judith Mellor Rosie Large

174Sharon Pattinson Bear Standard

141Stephen Golding Ella Standard

106Louise Lewis Fred Standard

99Wendy Hart Taffy Large

84Charlotte Lightbown Fiah Standard

80Nicola Petcher Hugo Standard

71Sam Sanderson Aramis Large

70Mark Hoffmann Zak Large

65Celia Smith Ola Standard

49Carys Ann Davies Mikki Standard

47Carol Belsten Rowan Standard

46Jane Parker Henry Standard

45Siobhan Simpson Daisy Standard

44Christine Warner Teddy Standard

41Morgan Looker Rolly Standard

38Zara Leafe Roscoe Large

37Jo Hoptroff Ellie Standard

35Lucy Frampton Ozzy Large

33Joan Tarr Mist Standard

32Katrina Frey Oreo Large

31Carol Tyler Tommi Standard

30Wendy Smith Sky Standard

29Catherine Glover Sally Standard

29Lynne Callaghan Teddy Standard

28Jennie Leafe Roscoe Large

28Alan Brickley Gary Large

28Sarah Foster Rocky Large

27Natalie Townill Lady Standard

27Elaine Ryan Moose Standard

25Peter Youngs Mik Large

24Jema Leopold Skyler Standard

22June Caunce Blue Standard

22Helen Fletcher Fliss Large

22Claire Martin Sirius Large

21Mandy Welton Evie Large

20Jan Grayson Shanti Standard

20Clarissa Brown Rosie Large

19Louise Lewis Florrie Standard

19Heather Frasr BH Standard

18Caroline Freeman Cori Standard

18Sue Smith Sasha Standard

12Chris Clay Jazz Large

11Nicola Hall Mojo Large

11Julie Plant Ozzy Standard
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11Catherine Glover Sally Standard

10Karen Ingram Shaun Standard

10Diana Whitmill Peter Large

10Nikki Gregson Storm Large

10Joy Ward Rafa Large

9Andie Williams Tarian Large

8Margaret Chell Scally Standard

7Amy Tempest-Jones Troy Large

7Rachel Greaves Bramley Standard

7Lauren Palmer Freddy Large

7Peter Baden Bechan Large

6Janet Abrahams Swift Standard

6Jenni Jardine Mac Standard

6Jane Johnson Maisie Large

6Jenny Edwards Thyme Standard

5Louise White Skip Standard

5David Cook Benson Standard

4Judith Hardy Nell Standard

4Neil Thomas Freya Standard

4Jane Parker Merlin Standard

4Andrew Smith Ice Large

3Sam Cottey Seb Large

3Tracey Brown Boy Large

3Joan Tarr Mist Large

2Gill Vann Oren Standard

2Jane Parker Merlin Large
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152Annette Grassi Bella Small

146Russell Mason Wesley Medium

141Amy Ogden Alfie Small

140Jo Sanderson Gizzie Small

129Nicky Handford Digby Medium

116Clarissa Brown Minnie Small

111Caroline Fibiger Bobby Small

106Gemma Miles Deeva Medium

90Carol Payne Holly Small

81Sam Sanderson Jyn Small

73Avril Moran Trix Small

63Angela Johnson Phlox Micro

55Barbara Lees Holly Small

54Darren Griffiths Russ Small

49Shel Pott Tilly Micro

48Jenny Edwards Eiralys Medium

42Steve Phillips Chilli Medium

40Lorraine Bedford Paige Small

40Morgan Salt Orla Medium

34Jennifer Taylor Bessie Small

33Haylie Mabe Herbie Micro

33Kate Hertage Bryn Medium

32Janet Koonja Willow Small

31Amy Taylor Penny Small

30Rachel Bullock Dotty Micro

29Lorna White Zelda Micro

29Lesley Dexter Finnigan Small

28Danielle Walker Ink Micro

27Kate Heritage Bryn Medium

27Jema Leopold Bobby Small

27Jo Wells Bailey Medium

25Anne Johns Fleur Micro

25Jane Hill Maverick Micro

24Jenny Edwards Fennel Small

24Angela Smith Pebbles Small

24Rachel Senior Dodge Small

20Nikola Kelly Scruffy Micro

19Joan Tarr Chrystal Medium

18Carol Belsten Quincy Small

18Angela Smith Jessie Small

17Gill Smith Lexi Small

16Kath Noden Millie Medium

16Rebecca James Dexter Micro

15Caroline Roper Charlie Small

14Helen Sheard Mollie Medium

14Penny Pennington Amy Small
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14Keira Poole Alfie Medium

13Michele Tucker Bella Medium

12Lorraine Bedford Phoebe Micro

11Lucie Ellis Larsson Small

11Rachel Ward Nimbus Micro

11Hannah Marriott Darcie Small

11Nicola Bradshaw Buddy Medium

10Sue Bebbington Joules Small

10Rob Mottershead Lola Medium

10Lian Knight Sofi Micro

10Lorraine Gillan Jackson Medium

10Alice Owens Bryn Small

10Helen Dennis Kara Medium

9Graham Talbot Monty Small

9Ella Armstrong Daphne Small

9Lorraine Gillan George Micro

9Yvonne Burney Billy Micro

8Kath Noden Harley Medium

8Kate Dayman Tig Small

8Rachel Griffiths Pete Small

7Katie Dable Lexi Micro

7Paula Hadlum Leo Micro

6Jema Leopold Bindi Micro

6Emma Morton Merit Medium

5Linda Mayne Whimsey Micro

5Kay Tindall Daisy Micro

4Maureen Merone Squish Micro

2Angela Rumble Mishka Small
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156Rob Williams Sydney Standard

126Rachel Webb Disney Standard

109Wendy Henson Cleo Standard

105Lauren Berks Seb Large

99Keely Foster Ally Large

72Sharon Pattinson Shadow Standard

70Mandy Davenport Marley Standard

61Heather Litherland Reo Large

59Blanche Helmn Shep Large

51Shelley Webster Cane Standard

42Sue Daly Louie Standard

41Melanie Patten Robbie Standard

40Wendy McAlenan Abbie Large

36Tracey Clayton Shadow Large

34Chloe Forgham-James Gem Large

28Joanna Laxton Douglas Standard

22Sally Brice Willow Standard

22Lisa Evans Oshor Large

20Samantha Hall Flynn Standard

19Jenna Williams Glas Standard

18Lynda Berridge Trio Standard

17Ben Grundy Aggie Standard

16Linda Bell Gracie Standard

15Paul Thomas Taz Large

13Sarah Gold Bee Standard

11Glenda Cutler Joe Standard

11Diane Pill Deedee Standard

9Ben Grundy Percy Standard

9Dominique Fuentes Mia Large

9Chloe Von Dinther Don Large

7Carys Ann Davies Pan Standard
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309Annette Grassi Brea Medium

209Wendy Clark Codie Small

197Carol Jones Pippi Micro

96Lesley Dexter Lola Small

88Jema Leopold Buddy Micro

78Samantha Edensor Griffin Medium

76Charlotte Lightbown Boo Micro

58Rachel Innes Suzi Small

51Annette Warwick Dexter Medium

50Lindan Licietis Minnie Small

50Ruth Hambrey Rafa Medium

40Jo Asher Willow Medium

38Susannah Chalmers Marsha Micro

33Samantha Hall Flynn Medium

28Tracy Roberts Curly Small

28Adele Moran Wizard Medium

23Lynn Hughes Toby Medium

22Shel Pott Rupert Small

22Avril Moran Trix Small

20Carole Holt Mabel Small

20Sally Brice Nyla Medium

19Sarah Dinning Sebastian Medium

19Ann Bide Dexter Micro

19Linda Mayne Victor Medium

11Rebecca Bebbington Crumble Small

11Gerry Goode Tillie Micro

10Donna Wardle Galaxy Small

9Yvonne Bland Vinnie Small

9Karen Byard Pickles Micro

8Jessica Haywood Daphne Small
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165Sam Sanderson Tri Standard

125Claire Hodkinson Kaiser Large

97Charlotte Pattinson Sunni Large

65Tracey Brown Ruby Large

57Jenny Edwards Teasel Standard

54Liz Mutton Rush Standard

51Samantha Hall Blu Standard

49Becky Donnelly Beamer Standard

44Wendy McAlenan Holly Standard

42Steve Seale Flec Standard

37Sarah Gold Pip Standard

34Miranda Bladen Tess Standard

33Orienne Langley-Sadler Flic Standard

31Rob Williams Ruby Standard

30Di Coleman Lotti Standard

29Marilyn Higgins Skip Large

26Paul Bland Ella Standard

24Alison Cobley Misty Standard

23Paul Langley-Sadler Dane Large

21Georgia Hatton Hoddy Standard

20Sharon Fox Enzo Standard

15Geraldine Gavaghan Riley Large

15Jane Hill Cassie Standard

14Abbi Storer Bingli Standard

13Gina Pears Stanley Large

12Anne Cairney Roo Large

11Jayne Pettitt Bree Standard

11Sally Brice Diego Large

11Geraldine Gavaghan Ruby Standard

10Philippa Bradley Millie Large

10Jayne Pettitt Bree Large

10Hazel Kemble Swift Standard

10Glenda Cutler Billy Standard

10Denise Smith-Howell Tyke Standard

8Sam Sanderson Abe Standard

8Ruth Smith-Howell Gypsy Standard

7Dominique Fuente Tess Standard

5Mandy Welton Saffy Large

3Gina Pears Zak Large
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280Nicki Hewines Jazz Medium

224Sandra Yates Poppy Medium

144Sam Sanderson Harry Micro

130Heather Leary Fozzie Small

100Sandra Yates Ruby Micro

88Issy Eley Henry Small

69Lindan Licietis Dora Small

53Sharleen Toller Gypsy Medium

45Sarah Howarth Bristle Micro

43Sharleen Toller Lulu Small

41Jo Asher Lyla Medium

41Helen Fletcher Shimmy Medium

36Alf Prior Pixie Small

29Mandy Bate Lou Micro

27Gill Smith Branston Small

27Yvonne Bland Bailey Small

24Sue Bebbington Mia Micro

22Chloe Lakin Peppa Micro

22Sarah McLean Milo Micro

21Annie Towe Sherri Small

20Rob Morley Star Medium

20Tina Shaw Mac Small

19Kathy Conneely Bebe Small

19Sarah McLean Kita Micro

19Alison Clarke Willow Medium

18Keely Foster Scruffy Micro

16Steph Wilson-Astbury Halo Medium

15Jane Stockdale Blake Medium

14Tina Shaw Dolly Small

11Danielle Walker Marshall Small

11Jean Tuck Zac Medium

11Alf Prior Crumble Medium

11Adele Moran Wizard Medium

11Abbi Storer Darci Medium

10Alison Clarke Daisy May Medium

9Jane Stockdale Holly Medium

9Sharleen Toller Lulu Micro

8Debbie Tedds Stitch Medium

8Nigel Stockdale Amber Small

8Kayleigh Hewitt Jerry Medium

7Nigel Stockdale Holly Medium
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185Julie Leary Robbi Micro

174Kath McHugh Herbie Micro

150Charlotte Lightbown Lady Small

124Becky Donnelly Beau Small

105Ian Pattinson Domino Medium

101Claire Martin Neipher Medium

64Wendy Hart Mitzi Small

56Charlotte Lightbown Kinder Medium

50Celia Smith Gizmo Micro

49Annette Warwick Izzie Micro

49Keely Foster Mac Micro

45Jo Asher Stan Medium

42Helen Golding Kymbo Small

41Annette Warwick Molly Micro

41Keely Foster Jimmy Micro

40Ella Garwood Kandi Micro

39Mark Neal Ruby Small

33Caroline Freeman Isla Medium

29Sarah Plant Izzy Micro

29Amanda Coles Ellie Micro

28Carolyn Morris Sky Medium

21Rob Morley Chloe Medium

20Stephen Golding Kymbo Small

20Kate Dayman Charlie Micro

19Sheila Parker Joe Micro

18Annette Grassi Polly Micro

13Emma Morton Tazman Small

11Karen Whitehouse Tweed Medium

11Denise Smith-Howell Jet Micro

11Danielle Walker Pascha Small

10Kath Jones Georgie Small

9Diane Pill Shadow Micro

8Lynda Berridge Jake Micro

7Danielle Walker Bailey Small

7Gerry Goode Rufus Micro

6Becky Gibson Benji Micro
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176Jane Hill Henry Micro

124Carys Ann Davies Pan Medium

99Jane Hill Maverick Micro

97Jane Hill Cassie Small

76Samantha Edensor Griffin Medium

74Louise Lewis Florrie Standard

59Belle McIntosh Rooby-Murray Medium

58Angela Johnson Mocha Micro

54Deb Cookson Kody Small

52Annette Scrimshaw Dottie Small

51Jo Wells Tilly Small

50Karen Foster Kahlan Small

40Issy Eley Rio Micro

36Louise White Lottie Small

32Diane Pill Deedee Micro

32Ella Garwood Kayenne Small

31Heather Cook Hooli Standard

30Belle McIntosh Rooby-Murray Small

27Morgan Looker Bella Medium

26Annabel Readman Fudge Micro

26Pat Clarke Frank Medium

26Sue Fitzsimmons Suki Medium

25Adele Rodda Bob Standard

22Gill Zuczkowska Deeks Small

22Jenny Edwards Fennel Small

21Christine Warner Bo Medium

21Scarlett Cox-Lomas Magic Small

20Carla Chapman Minnie Micro

19Lesley Cooper Lottie Small

17Andrea Cooper Noosa Standard

15Christine Warner Bear Small

15Helena Griffith Storm Standard

12Louise Wingate Liezl Medium

11Rob Williams Ruby Medium

11Clare Garner Emy Micro

11Jude Mellor Mushka Standard

Show Processing by AgilliTec



Last Updated  15/07/2019

Anysize

Agillidogz League 2019

DogHandler Points to DateHeight

11Ian Pattinson Domino Standard

10Linda Mayne Whimsey Micro

10Sharon Fox Ted Small

10Fiona Jackson Ginny Micro

9Caroline Fibiger Alfie Small

9Louise Wingate Liezl Standard

9Jen Strachan Hamish Micro

9Celia Smith Daisy Small

9Charlotte Pattinson Sid Small

9Amanda Coles Molly Micro

8Matt Parker Sodje Medium

8June Caunce Bailey Medium

8Jenny Edwards Wych Standard

7Layla Hostler Maizie Micro

7Mark Neal Oskar Small

7Charlotte Pattinson Bella Standard

7Charlotte Pattinson Mushka Medium

7Chloe Jones Shadow Standard

6Sue Macdonald Rusty Small

5Claire Hodkinson Shadow Small

5Kayleigh Hewitt Ci Medium

4Louise White Suki Small

4Jane Hill Jaxon Medium
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